
 

 

 

       DATE              Day      HOLIDAY  
      January 1  Friday  New Year’s Day (U.S. / K) 

    *January 2           Saturday  New Year Holiday (K) 
                      Observed Monday Jan 4 

      January 7  Thursday  Christmas Day-Orthodox (K) 

      January 18           Monday           Martin Luther King Birthday (U.S.) 

      February 15                Monday  Presidents’ Day (U.S.) 

      February 17                Wednesday  Independence Day (K) 

      April  5                       Monday                 Easter Monday-Catholic (K) 

      April 9   Friday    Kosovo Constitution Day (K) 

    *May 1                         Saturday  Labor Day (K) 
       Observed Monday May 3 

      May 3   Monday  Easter Monday-Orthodox (K) 

    *May 9                      Sunday            Europe Day (K)  
                    Observed Monday May 10 

   **May 13   Thursday               Bajrami i Madh (Eid-Al-Fitr) (K) 

       May 31   Monday  Memorial Day (U.S.)  

    * July 4                      Sunday            Independence Day (U.S.)   
            Observed on Monday July 5 
 

  ** Jul 20                        Tuesday  Bajrami i Vogël (Eid-Al-Addha) (K) 

       September 6              Monday  Labor Day (U.S.) 

       October 11           Monday  Columbus Day (U.S.) 

       November 11         Thursday  Veterans Day (U.S.) 

       November 25         Thursday  Thanksgiving Day (U.S.)  

    * December 25       Saturday            Christmas Day (U.S. /K) 
Observed on Friday Dec 24 and   

on Monday Dec 27  

    * December 31  Friday  New Year Holiday (U.S. /K) 
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* Actual holiday falls on a weekend or on a non-working day and will be observed as 
noted. 

 
* *The Date depends on the lunar cycle - therefore the dates may change.  

 
Per 3 FAM 414.3, when an American holiday falls on a Saturday, it will be observed 
on the preceding Friday, and when falling on a Sunday, it will be observed on the 
following Monday. 

 
Per Law No. 03/L-064 on Official Holidays in Republic of Kosovo, if official holidays 
fall on Saturday or Sunday, the following working day will be a non-working day. 

 
The above list may be subject to changes to reflect - if necessary - modifications 
authorized by the host government. 

 


